WATTS® DRINKING WATER UNITS
With Kwik-Change™Filter Elements
13" 11" 10" Four types.
Specifications
Features & Benefits
• Kwik-Change cartridges are removed with a single
turn. It’s so easy!
• No filter sumps, no mess, no fuss!

watts.com
© Watts 2008 SS-WQP-KCDWS-0845
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CASE
WQCFUB-S Bracket for filter unit, single 100
WQCFUB-D Bracket for filter unit, dual 50
WQCFUB-T Bracket for filter unit, triple 50
Brackets for filter units
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CASE
WQCH14-2 Head connector (2 port, 1/4” for pre and post filters) 100
WQCH14-3 Head connector (3 port, 1/4” for membrane) 100
Heads for Filter Units
703 Series 853 Series F11600 Top Mount903 Series 905 Series G888 Series
Designer RO Faucets (please see our catalog for more details).
Components
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CASE
WQCSC10 10” Kwik-Change™ cartridge, 5 micron, sediment 32
WQCCC10 10” Kwik-Change™ cartridge, carbon block 32
WQCHFC10 10” Kwik-Change™ cartridge, hollow fiber 32
WQCABC10 10” Kwik-Change™ antibacterial carbon cartridge 32
10” Cartridges
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CASE
WQCSC11 11” Kwik-Change™ cartridge, 5 micron, sediment 25
WQCCC11 11” Kwik-Change™ cartridge, carbon block 25
WQCHFC11 11” Kwik-Change™ cartridge, hollow fiber 25
WQCABC11 11” Kwik-Change™ antibacterial carbon cartridge 25
11” Cartridges
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CASE
WQCSC13 13” Kwik-Change™ cartridge, 5 micron, sediment 25
WQCCC13 13” Kwik-Change™ cartridge, carbon block 25
WQCHFC13 13” Kwik-Change™ cartridge, hollow fiber 25
WQCABC13 13” Kwik-Change™ antibacterial carbon cartridge 25
13” CartridgesCartridges
have double
o-rings so they
wonʼt leak!